8-31-2017 Senior Mens Club Results
Best 2 of 4 Net

Score S/Each

Ray Copt, John Elliott, Mark Gearin, Bill Swanson 108 $20
Ron Troye, Bob Ehlert, Joe Fuenffinger, Dick Unger 112 S15
Tom Avery, Tom Davies, Dennis Caughey, Steve Johnson 115 $12
Dave Rustad, William Simmons, John Dirkes, Rod Peltier 116 S10
Dale Trippler, Jim Warner, Lyle Mueller, Gary Eddy 117 S8
Kenny Dutton, Don Bina, Blind Draw, Blind Draw 118 S8
John Yazbeck, Howard Juni, Blind Draw, Blind Draw 118 S5
James Johnson, John Ruiz, Richard Whelan, Blind Draw 119 S4
Dennis Delmont, David Abel, Jeff Marvin, Blind Draw 119 S4
Proxies

#11 Dale Good
#12 Bill klingbeil
#15 Mike Black

#18 John Dirkes



Gross Skins
Gary Eddy

Dale Trippler
Dennis Caughey
Jerry Bennek
Richard Moskop

Don Bina

Net Skins

John Elliott
Dale Trippler
John Elliott

Jerry Bennek

Hole 5
Hole 8
Hole 11
Hole 14
Hole 16

Hole 17

Hole 4
Hole 7
Hole 13

Hole 14

Score 4
Score 3
Score 2
Score 2
Score 3

Score 3

Score 1
Score 2
Score 3

Score 1

$9.00
$9.00
$9.00
$9.00
$9.00

$9.00

$13.00
$13.00
$13.00
$13.00



